

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5536/2009

M.L.GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice on all the respondents complete. Respondent No.1  
appeared. The counsel seek further time to file counter affidavit. There is no  
appearance for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

List the matter on 16-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar